Moosehaven Wish List Supporters

Wish List Item

Charging Lamps for Clinic and Resident Rooms
Charging Lamps for Clinic and Resident Rooms
Charging Lamps for Clinic and Resident Rooms
Golf Carts for Campus Security
Golf Carts for Campus Security
Golf Carts for Campus Security
Golf Carts for Campus Security
Golf Carts for Campus Security
Golf Carts for Campus Security
Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

Pottery Supplies

PT Equipment - Leg Press

PT Equipment - Leg Press

PT Equipment - Leg Press

PT Equipment - Leg Press
Quilting Supplies

Quilting Supplies

Transport Wheelchairs
Transport Wheelchairs
Transport Wheelchairs
Transport Wheelchairs
Transport Wheelchairs
Transport Wheelchairs
Transport Wheelchairs
Transport Wheelchairs
Transport Wheelchairs
Transport Wheelchairs

Moos rifies

Name

Margie L. Walter & Bruce J. Pfarr
Margie L. Walter & Bruce J. Pfarr
Zanesville Lodge #867

Canton Lodge #2129

Columbus Lodge #11

Delaware Lodge #1167

Bismarck Lodge #302

lowa City Lodge #1096

Arlington Lodge #1315
Lexington Lodge #2511

St Cloud Lodge #1400

Delaware Lodge #1167
Delaware Lodge #1167

W Scott & Christine Duncan
Hartford Lodge #723
Thompsonville Lodge #1525
Florida Moose Association
Fostoria Lodge #1567

Lima Lodge #199

Portsmouth Chapter #966

Tice And The Shores Lodge #1297
Bismarck Lodge #302

Plymouth Chapter #2218
Millville Lodge #2488

Delaware Lodge #1167

South Norfolk Chapter #947
Arlington Lodge #1315
Lexington Lodge #2511
Delaware Lodge #1167

Dale City Lodge #2165

Tice And The Shores Lodge #1297
Raleigh Lodge #1318

CA District 19

Carlisle Lodge #761

Warwick Lodge #1711
Covington Lodge #1469
Middlesex Lodge #2401

South St Paul Chapter #588
Canton Lodge #2129
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Gift Date
9/10/2025
9/10/2025
9/29/2025
7/17/2025
7/21/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025

8/5/2025
9/30/2025

7/7/2025
7/17/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025

8/1/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/29/2025
8/29/2025
8/29/2025

9/5/2025
9/10/2025
9/18/2025
9/30/2025
7/14/2025
7/22/2025
8/29/2025
9/30/2025

7/7/2025
7/22/2025

7/3/2025

7/7/2025
7/17/2025
7/22/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025

8/5/2025
8/12/2025

Gift Amount
$25.00
$25.00

$559.15
$100.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$25.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$26.16
$125.00
$150.00
$5,000.00
$631.76
$3,375.00
$150.00
$250.00
$1,500.00
$50.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$300.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00



Moos rifies

Moosehaven Wish List Supporters

Wish List Item Name Gift Date  Gift Amount

Tricycles Repair/Replace Canton Lodge #2129 6/17/2025 $100.00
Tricycles Repair/Replace Oroville Lodge #519 6/20/2025 $25.00
Tricycles Repair/Replace Dale City Lodge #2165 7/3/2025 $2,500.00
Tricycles Repair/Replace Delaware Lodge #1167 7/22/2025 $2,000.00
Tricycles Repair/Replace Tallahassee Lodge #1075 7/29/2025 $500.00
Tricycles Repair/Replace Thompsonville Lodge #1525 7/30/2025 $100.00
Tricycles Repair/Replace Covington Lodge #1469 7/31/2025 $500.00
Tricycles Repair/Replace lowa City Lodge #1096 8/5/2025 $50.00
Woodshop Supplies Delaware Lodge #1167 7/22/2025 $1,000.00
Woodshop Supplies W Scott & Christine Duncan 9/26/2025 $40.00
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